
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 

R912X                                 

 
 
RECYCLED PADDED JACKET 

A smart looking, cosy fitting, lightweight and warm padded jacket 

with contrast horizontal underarm panelling   

Origin: China Available: JANUARY 2024                               Commodity Code: 6201401090 

Fabric:  
Outer: 100% recycled nylon  
Padding:  260gm² 100% recycled polyester 
Lining: 100% recycled nylon                   3823 

Tech: 
Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof  

18 (equivalent 1litre plastic bottles)  

Features:   

 

• Heavy duty zip through collar with chin guard and 
zip pull 

• Black elasticised black bound cuff and hem 

• Soft feel poly wadding  

• Zipped pockets 

• Inside pockets 

• Hang loop 

• Budget CORE range 

• Fashionable quilted design 

• Recycled fabric using environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled plastic bottles and 
post-industrial waste offering a sustainable 
equivalent to conventional yarns 

• End of life recyclable 
 

 

USP: 

                        
 
      

To fit sizes  
UK 
EU                                                         

XS 
36 
46 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL 
50 
60 

Colours:   
NAVY                (289) 
BLACK              (BLK) 
FROST GREY  (424) 

WASH INSTRUCTION: 

                           

Decoration Access: open Decoration Type: Embroidery 

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 21 Price: £18.55 / €22.95 
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