



RECYCLED PADDED JACKET

A smart looking, cosy fitting, lightweight and warm padded jacket with contrast horizontal underarm panelling

Origin: China	Availa	ble: JANUARY 202	4 Comr	Commodity Code: 6201401090						
Fabric:Outer: 100% recycled nylonPadding: 260gm² 100% recycled polyesterLining: 100% recycled nylon3823			Show AAA	Tech: Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof						
Features:		<image/>	zi B S Zi In H B F R R m po eo	p pull ack ela oft feel pped p side po ang loc udget C ashiona ecycleo aterials ost-indu quivale	asticised poly wa ockets ockets pp CORE ra able qui d fabric s made ustrial w	d black adding ange Ited des using e from re vaste of nventio	bound sign nvironr cycled fering a	cuff and mental-f plastic t a sustair	riendly pottles and	
To fit sizes UK EU			XS 36 46	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 46 56	2XL 48 58	3XL 50 60	
Colours: NAVY (289) BLACK (BLK) FROST GREY (424)			WASI							
Decoration Access: open			Deco	Decoration Type: Embroidery						
	•				•••					





R912X RECYCLED PADDED JACKET



